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PREPARED UNDER THE DIRECT
SUPERVISION OF ALI FAKIH, P.E.
ARIZONA REGISTRATION  NO. 45621
FOR AND ON BEHALF OF
SUSTAINABILITY ENGINEERING GROUP,
LLC.
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DENTAL

CHINESE RESTAURANT

RESIDENTIAL

MY HOUSE

Updated 09.12.2018

LEGEND

DeliveryOpening

12/01/17
04/19/17
02/15/17
11/01/16
09/20/16
12/16/16
11/14/16
11/21/16
12/19/16
11/07/16
10/23/16
10/06/16
11/30/16
01/31/17

Chase*
Juice Kitchen*
MassageLuxe*
Supercuts*
Ken’s*
HoneyBaked*
Subway*
Wells Fargo*
My House*
Delia’s*
Little Caesar’s*
Burger King*
Taco Bell*
Popeye’s
Sun Devil*
Rita’s*
T-Mobile*
Back Fit*
Burn Boot Camp*
Gracie Barra
Options Medical

08/31/17
07/05/17
01/05/17
02/01/17
12/16/16
03/01/17
11/21/16
07/31/17
11/02/16
10/23/16
02/01/17
03/01/17

2018
05/27/17
09/15/17
05/31/17
08/19/17
01/15/18
01/2019
01/2019

JUICE KITCHEN

DENTIST

GRACIE BARRA
JIU-JITSU

* = OPEN

OPTIONS MEDICAL
WEIGHT LOSS

LAST SUITE
AVAILABLE!
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